
                       BUS NO. 9
Irinjalakuda-Palakkal-West Fort-Kecheri-college 
(Bus In-charge - Indrasena N.V - 
9497218677)

TIME Destinations
7.15 Irinjalakuda
7.20 Danavu
7.23 Kattungachira
7.25 Mapranam
7.28 Thalapilly
7.30 Puthenthodu
7.31 Valayapalam
7.34 Bunglav
7.35 Karuvannur Bridge
7.36 Urakam
7.40 Poochunipadam
7.43 Perumbillissery
7.46 Palakkal
7.56 West fort Via
8.20 Kecheri via
8.50 College


